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MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 113 25 25 25 - 25 131
LUTHI Thomas SWI 100 20 16 20 8 16 202 13 13
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 78 11 0 13 25 13 163 35 22
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 70 13 20 10 16 0 114 43 8
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 53 4 9 0 20 20 05 60 17
PASINI Mattia ITA 49 0 0 0 13 11 256 64 4
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 46 5 2 11 9 10 97 67 3
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 41 16 - 16 0 9 -8 72 5
MARINI Luca ITA 41 10 4 6 11 - 109 72 0
CORSI Simone ITA 35 0 10 9 - 8 810 78 6
VIERGE Xavi SPA 32 7 11 7 - 7 -11 81 3
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 32 0 5 8 10 4 512 81 0
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 26 8 13 - 5 - -13 87 6
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 23 - 6 5 3 5 414 90 3
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 13 9 - 4 0 0 015 100 10
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 13 0 0 - 7 6 016 100 0
BINDER Brad RSA 13 0 7 - - - 617 100 0
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 13 - 1 1 4 - 718 100 0
PONS Axel SPA 13 6 - 0 6 1 019 100 0
CORTESE Sandro GER 10 0 8 0 - 2 020 103 3
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 3 -21 106 3
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 5 2 3 0 0 0 022 108 2
SIMEON Xavier BEL 5 1 - 3 0 0 123 108 0
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 3 0 0 0 0 - 324 110 2
KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - - -25 110 0
GARDNER Remy AUS 2 - - - 0 0 226 111 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 1 0 0 0 1 0 027 112 1
PONS Edgar SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 028 113 1
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LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 0 0 - 0 0 0 029 113 0
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - - -30 113 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 0 0 0 - 0 031 113 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 0 -32 113 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 - 0 - -33 113 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 034 113 0
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - - 035 113 0
MACKENZIE Tarran GBR 0 - - - - - 036 113 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 1501 25 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 732 13 20 10 16 3 1177 77
SUTER 533 5 8 11 10 10 997 20
SPEED UP 354 - 10 9 - 8 8115 18
TECH 3 345 7 11 7 - 7 2116 1
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